Fecha/lugar

Ranking San Juan 22/23

Local

Javier Maria Redin Leyun
Floren Jiménez Meridefio

Ainhoa Arriazu Ramos
Idoya Gil Orduna

Ana Unanua Santesteban
Sergio Astrain Unanua

Miguel Guindano
Asier Guindano

Asier Arreseigor
Idoia Arreseigor

Javier Maria Redin Leyun
Floren Jiménez Meridefio

Ainhoa Arriazu Ramos
Idoya Gil Orduna

Ana Unanua Santesteban
Sergio Astrain Unanua

Miguel Guindano
Asier Guindano

Asier Arreseigor
Idoia Arreseigor

1/1

Resultado

6-9

9-4

9-8

1-9

Calendario: Ranking unico / Grupo 8

Visitante
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